Odde PA NV RANUYST RE

Competindo
naACT

Tempada Club

2023 ZIERBENA Si
2022 CABO Si
2021 CABO Si
2020 ARES Si
2019 RIANXO Non
2018 RIANXO Non
2017 RIANXO Non
2016 RIANXO Non
2015 RIANXO Non
2014 RIANXO Non

JULIAN

VILLANUSTRE

OTERO

Nacido en:

RIANXO 05-09-

1999

NO

NO

Ch)B REMODE ARES

Clasificacion Puntos N°

Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

No propio 14
No propio 20
No propio 19
No propio 15
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

6

0
1
1

club

2
8
8
10

CLUB
DE
REMO
DE
ARES

Mellor Peor

club bandeirastiempo tiempo

192 4
98

102

65

19:22,18 21:55,2
19:57,58 21:30,2
19:46,32 22:16,C
19:49,08 21:44,¢



